
 

FEDERATION OF  
ST. EDMUND’S AND ST. PATRICK’S R.C. PRIMARY SCHOOLS 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23 

 
 

 
 
AUTUMN TERM 2022   

 
School Opens      School Closes 

 
Monday, 5th September 2022    Friday, 21st October 2022    

 
Monday, 31st October 2022    Thursday, 24th November 2022 
 
Staff training day on Friday 25th November 2022 
 
Monday 28th November 2022    Friday 16th December 2022     

 
 
SPRING TERM 2023   
 
School Opens      School Closes 

 
Wednesday, 4th January 2023    Thursday, 16th February 2023    

 
Staff training day on Friday 17th February 2023 
 
Monday, 27th February 2023    Friday, 31st March 2023    

 
(Easter Sunday, 9th April 2023) 

 
SUMMER TERM 2023   

 
School Opens      School Closes 

 
Monday, 17th April 2023    Friday, 28th April 2023    

 
Tuesday, 2nd May 2023    Friday, 26th May 2023      

 
Monday, 5th June 2023    Friday, 21st July 2023     

 
 
 

PARENTS/CARERS ARE REMINDED THAT HOLIDAYS TAKEN DURING TERM TIME 
ARE CLASSED AS AN UNAUTHORISED ABSENCE 

 
 


